
FROM:
JAY
PWinternational
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

15166108325

TRK#

DIMMED: 38 X 18 X 6 IN

REF: GZPS-241112-0057
INV: GZPS-241112-0057
PO: GZPS-241112-0057 DEPT: GZPS-241112-0057

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 11NOV24
ACTWGT: 45.19 LB
CAD: 259167870/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

CONNIE RODRIGUEZ
CONNIE RODRIGUEZ

634 MOLLOY ST

14806185344
COPIAGUE NY 11726 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
58

2E
/C

6C
4

7798 8633 8090

     11726

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7798 8633 8090


